
JR. MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Davone Rollins Ruskin High School 210.0 280.0 0

2 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 207.2 225.0 0

3 Nathan Krajicek Blue Valley North 208.0 225.0 0

4 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 212.6 225.0 0

5 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 219.7 225.0 0

6 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 199.0 210.0 0

7 Michael Wheat Shawnee Mission North High School 205.0 195.0 0

8 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 206.0 195.0 0

9 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 218.5 185.0 0

10 Teegan Manning Ottawa High School 218.2 180.0 0

11 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 215.6 120.0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 212.6 495.0 0

2 Davone Rollins Ruskin High School 210.0 425.0 0

3 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 219.7 365.0 0

4 Nathan Krajicek Blue Valley North 208.0 355.0 0

5 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 206.0 350.0 0

6 Michael Wheat Shawnee Mission North High School 205.0 300.0 0

7 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 207.2 275.0 0

8 Teegan Manning Ottawa High School 218.2 275.0 0

9 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 199.0 270.0 0

10 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 218.5 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 215.6 160.0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 212.6 295.0 0

2 Davone Rollins Ruskin High School 210.0 260.0 0

3 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 219.7 230.0 0

4 Teegan Manning Ottawa High School 218.2 200.0 0

5 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 206.0 185.0 0

6 Nathan Krajicek Blue Valley North 208.0 185.0 0

7 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 199.0 170.0 0

8 Michael Wheat Shawnee Mission North High School 205.0 165.0 0

9 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 218.5 150.0 0

10 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 207.2 135.0 0

11 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 215.6 100.0 0

Jr. Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 212.6 1015.0 10

2 Davone Rollins Ruskin High School 210.0 965.0 8

3 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 219.7 820.0 6

4 Nathan Krajicek Blue Valley North 208.0 765.0 4

5 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 206.0 730.0 2

6 Michael Wheat Shawnee Mission North High School 205.0 660.0 1

7 Teegan Manning Ottawa High School 218.2 655.0 0

8 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 199.0 650.0 0

9 Billy Lamm Ottawa High School 207.2 635.0 0

10 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 218.5 530.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 215.6 380.0 0


